
Technische Daten

Material Gehäuse

Material Gehäuseoberfläche

Verriegelungsart

Material Dichtungen/O-Ringe

Kabeldurchmesser

Temperaturbereich

Schutzart

passende Kontakteinsätze

Messing , Zink-Druckguss

vernickelt

Verschrauben

NBR

9 – 14,5 mm

-40°C bis +125°C

IP 67

7084909101 , 7084910101 , 7084943121 , 7084946101 ,
7084951121 , 7084951121 , 7084953101
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Artikelnummer 7546800000

Gehäuse Winkelkupplungssteckverbinder M23

Leistung



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Zolltarifnummer

10

4033878012222

0,18782 kg

EC003556

EC003556

EC003556

85366990

Notiz:
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